44A West Tunnel

Steven Counts, Inc.

June July August September October November
D |& Task Name Duration Start Finish Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov
1 e Project Duration 120 days Mon 6/14/10 | Fri 11/26/10 [
2 ﬁ Demo Asphalt 2 days Mon 6/14/10 | Tue 6/15/10
3 e Rough Grading 1 day? Thu 6/17/10 | Thu 6/17/10
4 EL| Storm pipe 10 days? Wed 7/7/10 | Tue 7/20/10
5 f_ﬁ Water\Seco Irrigation Etc. 11 days? Fri 7/9/10 | Fri 7/23/10
6 z“a Stabalized Subgrade 24 days? Mon 7/26/10 | Thu 8/26/10
7 o Curb 16 days? Mon 8/16/10 | Mon 9/6/10
8 Ioel Excavate Tunnel 5 days? Thu 7/8/10 | Wed 7/14/10
9 ﬁ Storm Underdrain 3 days? Mon 7/19/10 | Wed 7/21/10
10 Tunnel Slab 7 days? Thu 7/22/10 | Fri 7/30/10
11 Set Tunnel 15 days? Thu 8/5/10 | Wed 8/25/10
12 Stack Black Walls 14 days? Thu 8/26/10 | Tue 9/14/10
13 B Rock Base 14 days? Tue 8/31/10 | Fri 9/17/10
14 | Ee Pave 7 days? Mon 9/20/10 | Tue 9/28/10
15 | Sod Seed\Mulch 11 days? Fri 9/24/10 | Fri 10/8/10
16 Striping Signage 6days?| Mon 10/11/10 | Mon 10/18/10
17 ?:'ﬂ Punch List 16 days? | Tue 10/19/10 | Tue 11/9/10
18 | i= As-Builts 13 days? | Wed 11/10/10 | Fri 11/26/10
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